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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

ae | Golf Championships; Com-
mentaries throughout day
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.31 Music While You Work10.0 Music for All: Haydn
10.20 bevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Fiano Time
11.15 Sones of the Islands
41.30 Variety
412. 0 Sports Announcements
72. 56p.m. Lunch Music
12.33 (Golf Championship Results
45:0 =ports Announcements2.0 Loeval Weather Conditions2.4 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary No, 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie
5.50 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsGolf Championship Results '
6.45 BRC Newsree}
7 sports Summary No, 8
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Something For Everyone: Songsand humour with instrumental
novelties and light orchestral
selections
8. 0 AVAS McFARLANE (mezzo-
soprano)
Harbour Night Song

SandersonTwo Eyes of Grey McGeoch
Serenade to a Beautiful Day

Revell
Thoughts Have Wings
: Lehmann
(A+Studio Recital)

8.15 Bright Moments with a
Great Orehestra: The Minne-
apolis Symphony
8.30 Harmonious Sisters: The
Ladies’ Chorus under the direc-
tion of Meda Paine
Verses read by Helen Paine
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Old Time Dance Music:
The Revellers Dance Band
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Old Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GILG cdotsSahm
Op.m. Saturday *Proms"
45 The Allen Roth Orchestra0 Dance Music
30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
la
0
30
Popular Parade
The Landt Trio with Al and

Lee Reiser (piano duettists)
45 Harmony: and Humour
8.15 The Sweetwood Serenaders
8.30 "Joan Gibson Calling’’:Theunusual experiences of a young
woman in charge of a mobile
recording unit
(NZBS Programme)

a
9. 0 Classical Music
Eugene Ormandy and the Phil-
adeIphia OrchestraDivertimento No. 10 in F for
Strings and Two Horns,K.247 Mozart

9.20 Pau Casals
A esseSuite No. 6 in Bach

9.48 The Boyd String Or-chestra
Ricereare
Mortify Us Through Thy
Grace Bach

|10. 0 Orchestral SuitesSir Thomas Beecham and_ the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
The Fair Maid of Perth Suite

Bizet
10.16 Basil Cameron and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Peer Gynt Suite No. 2 Grieg10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9. 3 ae of the West9.16 Variety Roundup10. O Devotional Service
10.145 ‘in Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Hdme: ‘Hintsfor
Daveemtics10.33 "Krazy Capers"11.0 "To Have and To Hola"11.26 Piano Parade

11.40 Songs for Sale2.0 p.m. ‘The Melody LingersOn"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The!Quiz"
5.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Racing Results \

6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS

SSS ssssssssstssstessstepsessstsssessseenstonssteteetgeeeeen-afl

6.45 BBC Newsreel
y AS To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 The. Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme
8. 0 Memories of the Pre-1920
Era
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre;"Ball at the Savoy’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms, intros
ducing : :
ELSIE HUTT (soprano)
(Studio Performance)

10.20 Sports’ Summary10.30 Close down

Saturday, November 27Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Happiness Club (Joan) * _9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Travelier
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss10.30 Featuring Ella Fitzgerald10.45 In Three-Quarter Timewith Wayne King and his Or-chestra11.0 in the Spotlight: AllanJones
11.15 Music from the Savoy:Carroll Gibbons and his Orch-
estra
11.30 Holiday Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session4.2 Light Music and Variety2. 0 Sports Summary
Se Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety3. 0 At the Piano
3.15 Les Brown and his Orch-
estra
3.30 Crazy Corner
3.45 Melodies by Kern, played
by Dorsey
4. 0 A Smile and a Song4.15 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter, the Boy Wonder
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: Fiftyto One
8. 0 Money-Go-Round830 What’s New in Records
8.45 Thundering Hooves
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 Juke-Box Serenade
10.45 Sinister Man
12. 0 Close down
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: 27,.B WELLINGTON
|

980 ke. 306 m.

6.0 a.m. Relays throughout the
| day of the Trolley Derby
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra
9. 0 Musical Comedy Hits9.30 Carmen Cavallaro at the
_

Piano
9.45 Flanagan and Allen10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Wayout West
10.45 Freddy Martin and his Or-
chestra
41. O Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
11.15 Polka Dots
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Sports Cancellations
} ee Results
2.15 Matinee: Freddy Martin’sOrchestra
2.30 Vocalist Time
3. 0 Hands Across the Keys
3.15 Four Songs by Nelson
Eddy
3.30 They Make Us Laugh4.0 Hawaii Calis
4.30 Echoes of Stage and
Screen
5. 0 Mood Moderne
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Hite from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session (GeorgeEdwards)
PF Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. O Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 Modern Airs
i2. 0 Close down

0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
oO Breakfast Club
5 Sports Session
0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Carroll Gibbons at the
Keyboard
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
(David Combridge)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
in the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations .
1. 2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyHalf Hour
At Your Service

|

52 See
)
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2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Melodies Light and Bright
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Tunes of the Times
4.15 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long, Ago
5. 0 Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and Artists
45 Limelight and Shadow0 Money-Go-Round
30 What’s New in Records?45 Saturday Night Showcase0 Whispers in Tahiti
8 Variety Concert0.0 Songs We Love
0.15 Rhumba and Samba Time)
0.45 Paging Perry Como )11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288m

a.m. London News
Early Morning Melodies
Morning Star
Bright and Early
Sports News
Musical Mixture
Humour on Record
0 Golden-Voiced Tenor:
Beniamino Gigli1015 Play, Gypsy Play10.45 Negro Vocalists
11. 0 Something New
11.30 Sports CancellationsAll-time Variety
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
41. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Mahlon Merrick’s String
| Ensemble1.30 Movieland Melodies
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour
2.15 Ted.Weems, Whistler andBandleader
2.30 Slim Bryant’s Wild Catg2.45 Theatre Organists
3.15 Hits of Yesteryear |

3.45 The Pianist is Joe Reloh-
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4. 0 Popular Voices of the Net-
k

4.15 Hawaiian Echoes
4.30 Sports Summary4.45 Children’s Sessiom (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Francis Craig: .Composerand Bandleader
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey into Melody
6.45 Sports Resultsye, Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 Money-Go=Round (first
broadcast)
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J, Alan Stories: MyAdventure on Dartmoor
9. O Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Lingering Melodies
9.45 King Hits10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-
hounds: Messenger of the King
10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
i2. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

Qa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Dominion Weather Forecast
15
Oo
Sports Preview
Good Morning Request

Session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 New Mayfair Theatre Or-chestra
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song10.30 Wilbur Kentwell (Austra-lian organist)
10.45 Comedy Cori.er ;

11. 0 Jack Simpson’s Sextet11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports CanceNations
11.45 Francis Craig and his Or-
chestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.26 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-houra4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.45 Louis Levy and his Orch-
estra3.0 Richard Croaks
3.15 Billy Mayer! at the Pianc¢
3.30 Variety Round-up4. 0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
‘S
0 Reserved15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Hertof Friendship5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Victor Silvester’s Orchee
6.15 Bery! Davis (vocal)
6.30 The Three Suns6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)7. 0 Your Music and Mine7.15 Nemesis incorporated7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Waltz Favourites8.0 The Dorothy Shay Pro
gramme
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Juke Box Favourites9.32 On the Dance Floor
1 0 Close down

Trade names appearing m Com |}:

mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
W

; MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22
Op Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
5 "Bosk Review.
7-2.0 News Talk.

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 23

1.3
1.4
1.4

1.30-1.45 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "The Inchcape Rock" (J.
Taylor).

1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. "Wheat." Part 2. (H.C. Me-
Queen). .

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 24
1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. (W. Trussell, Christchurch).
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘The White Kitten’s Christmas’"
(R. Wheeler).

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 25
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (7. J. Young,Wellington).

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 26.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
-45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. ‘Do You Know
the Song of Roland?"’
Broadcasts to Schools will resume in March, 1949.
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